
Date Time Match

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 100 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  500 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 200 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  600 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  700 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 300 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  800 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 100 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  500 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 200 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  600 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  700 Meters

10:00 .310/ Lever Action Pistol Calibre 75 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  800 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 300 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

10:00 Range Closed - Easter

13:00 Range Closed - Easter

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 100 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  600 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  700 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 200 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  800 Meters

SHRC CALENDAR FOR 2025

Saturday, 5 April 2025

Saturday, 12 April 2025

Saturday, 19 April 2025

Saturday, 26 April 2025

Saturday, 3 May 2025

Saturday, 10 May 2025

Saturday, 22 February 2025

Saturday, 1 March 2025

Saturday, 8 March 2025

Saturday, 15 March 2025

Saturday, 22 March 2025

Saturday, 29 March 2025

Saturday, 11 January 2025

Saturday, 18 January 2025

Saturday, 25 January 2025

Saturday, 1 February 2025

Saturday, 8 February 2025

Saturday, 15 February 2025
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Date Time Match

SHRC CALENDAR FOR 2025

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 300 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

10:00 .310/ Lever Action Pistol Calibre 75 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  500 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  600 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 100 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  700 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  800 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 200 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 300 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  500 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  600 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 100 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  700 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  800 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 200 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 300 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  500 Meters

10:00 .310/ Lever Action Pistol Calibre 75 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  600 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  700 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 100 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  800 Meters

Saturday, 9 August 2025

Saturday, 16 August 2025

Saturday, 23 August 2025

Saturday, 30 August 2025

Saturday, 6 September 2025

Saturday, 13 September 2025

Saturday, 28 June 2025

Saturday, 5 July 2025

Saturday, 12 July 2025

Saturday, 19 July 2025

Saturday, 26 July 2025

Saturday, 2 August 2025

Saturday, 17 May 2025

Saturday, 24 May 2025

Saturday, 31 May 2025

Saturday, 7 June 2025

Saturday, 14 June 2025

Saturday, 21 June 2025
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Date Time Match

SHRC CALENDAR FOR 2025

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 200 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  500 Meters

10:00 Centrefire Field Match 300 Meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  600 Meters

10:00 Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

13:00 Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  700 Meters

100 
meters

Centrefire Field Match 100 Meters

700 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  800 Meters

30, 60, 
90, 100 
meters

Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

800 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

200 
meters

Centrefire Field Match 200 Meters

300 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

30, 60, 
90, 100 
meters

Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

400 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  500 Meters

300 
meters

Centrefire Field Match 300 Meters

500 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  600 Meters

75 
meters

.310/ Lever Action Pistol Calibre 75 meters

600 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  700 Meters

30, 60, 
90, 100 
meters

Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

700 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  800 Meters

100 
meters

Centrefire Field Match 100 Meters

800 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  300 Meters

30, 60, 
90, 100 
meters

Rimfire Field 30, 60, 90, 100 meters

400 
meters

Target Rifle, F Standard, F Open  400 Meters

Saturday, 13 December 2025

Saturday, 20 December 2025

Saturday, 1 November 2025

Saturday, 8 November 2025

Saturday, 15 November 2025

Saturday, 22 November 2025

Saturday, 29 November 2025

Saturday, 6 December 2025

Saturday, 20 September 2025

Saturday, 27 September 2025

Saturday, 4 October 2025

Saturday, 11 October 2025

Saturday, 18 October 2025

Saturday, 25 October 2025
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Pistol/ Target
Date Time Match Rifle Required

Sunday, 23 February 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 23 March 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 27 April 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 25 May 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 22 June 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 27 July 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 24 August 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 21 September 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 26 October 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

Sunday, 23 November 2025 10:00:00 AM to 2:00PM 22 Benchrest Rifle Paper

SHRC Inc. Calendar for 2025 50 Meter Range - 22 Benchrest
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